

MMasy (N013)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ମାମୁଳା କାଗଜ ନଂ :-

ଅନ୍ତର୍ଗତ ଗ୍ରନ୍ଥର ସ୍ଥାନ ଓ ପରିଚ୍ଛେଦ

ଅନୁସନ୍ଧାନ :-

ମାମୁଳା ନଂ :- ୩୦ ମାମୁଳା ନଂ :- ୩୦ ମାମୁଳା ନଂ :- ୩୦ ମାମୁଳା ନଂ :- ୩୦

କାର୍ଯ୍ୟ ସମ୍ପର୍କ ମାମୁଳା ନଂ :- ୨

DIVISION

ମାମୁଳା

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

968

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1/1) P/F reinforcement pillar as per standard - do -					
Qty wide TMBP-29 item No (2)					
= 7 Nos @ Rs. 1772.52 / Nos					
					= 12408/-
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road land as per TL - do					
Qty wide TMBP-29 item No (1)					
= 0.68 Hec @ Rs. 49496.70 / Hec					
					= 33658/-
(3/3) Dismantling of Existing Structures like Culvert etc					
Qty wide TMBP-29 item No (4)					
= 0.81 m ³ @ Rs. 463.25 / m ³					
					= 375/-
(4/4) Dismantling of Existing Structure as per TL - do					
Qty wide TMBP-29 item No (5)					
= 10.91 m ³ @ Rs. 332.95 / m ³					
					= 3632/-
(5/5) Removing all types of Hume pipes and stais					

Continuation

50073

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMBP-3 Stem No. ⑥					
= 5.00 m @ Rs. 228.68/m					
					= 1143/-
⑥/⑥ Excavation for Roadway					
In Soil Using manual means					
for carrying of cut earthwork.					
Qty vide TMBP-4 Stem No. ⑥					
= 431.25 m ³ @ Rs. 122.15/m ³					
					= 52687/-
⑦/⑦ Construction of Embankment					
with approved					
materials deposited do -					
Qty vide TMBP-5 Stem No. ⑥					
= 56.25 m ³ @ Rs. 40.41/m ³					
					= 2273/-
⑧/⑧ Construction of Embankment					
with approved					
material obtained from do					
Qty vide TMBP-8 Stem No. ⑥					
= 965.20 m ³ @ Rs. 169.23/m ³					
965.25					= 163341/-
					163349/-
⑨/⑨ Excavation for road					
way in Soil Using manual					
means - do -					

Continuation

2695152

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMBP-4 9thm No ⑪					
= 93.75 m ³ @ Rs. 74 10/m ³					
					= 6947/-
10/10 By m ² in planimeter					
Construction of gravel/soil					
aggregates base - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-6 9thm No ⑬					
= 409.55 m ³ @ Rs. 2885.55/m ³					
					= 418*
					= 1181806/-
11/11 8 1/4" Stone Aggregate					
of specific size to water					
bound macadam (w/ 20% bitum)					
- do -					
Qty vide TMBP-7 9thm No ⑭					
= 400.63 m ³ @ Rs. 4030.12/m ³					
					= 1614587/-
12/15 Barbed wire in Excavation					
for structures as per T/S - do					
Qty vide TMBP-3 9thm No ⑮					
= 44.49 m ³ @ Rs. 260.59/m ³					
44.50					11596
					= 11594/-
13/24 Providing concrete for					
plain / Reinforced concrete - do.					
Qty vide TMBP-3 9thm No ⑯					

Continuation

3084451-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	U.	D.	
= 28.40 m² @ Rs. 6046.27/m²					171314/-
(14/29) P/L non board cement concrete pipe No 3 per elevation do - as per T/W - Qty wide TMBP - 4.91 m No (9)					
= 4.50 m @ Rs. 3520.49/m					= 26418/-
(15/31) Bow billing Behind abutment wing wall do Qty wide TMBP - 4.81 m No (10)					
= 4.81 m @ Rs. 732.32/m					= 3303/-
(16/15) P/L of typical masonry In battery Sign Board with logo as per M.O.R do Qty wide TMBP - 2.91 m No (3)					
= 2.91 m @ Rs. 10948.15/m					= 21896/-
					3307783
Total					= 3307783
					3969342
(+) Add 12% W.T on total					= 3969931
					330781
(+) Add 1% Labour Exp total					= 330781
					3737795
Total					= 3737784
(-) Less 0.066% on Agmt					= 2467/-
					Total = 3735317
					Continuation
					3737795
					21/11/12

Prepared
21/02/12
J.R. Mawla

Continuation

Chk'd
21/11/12